
Pos 

 

BMW325CUP 
1 

 

PRO GT 
1 

 

PRO2000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

8 

55 

10 
11 
44 

055 
00 
14 
15 

Name 

Algirdas Pleckaitis 

Karolis Bledis 

Andrius Keblys 
Agnius Narbutas 
Tadas Petukauskas 
Kasparas Skyrelis 
Tomas Buskevicius 
Vykintas Sakalis 
Pijus Bernickis 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 
LTU 

Class 

BMW325CUP 

PRO GT 

PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 
PRO2000 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.862 

1:15.656 

1:17.581 
1:17.619 
1:18.110 
1:18.175 
1:19.853 
1:26.413 
1:28.919 

Diff 

7.206 

1.925 
1.963 
2.454 
2.519 
4.197 

10.757 
13.263 

Gap 

3.009 

1.925 
0.038 
0.491 
0.065 
1.678 
3.551 
2.506 

Make 

BMW 325i 

Audi S4 

Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
Honda Civ ic 
BMW 316 
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Timekeeping: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Race Director: Andris Grikis (LVA) / Tautvydas Antanavičius (LTU) 

Secretary of the Event: Vita Valaine (LVA) 
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 Kaunas Grand Prix 2024


